
B17B18

B21 B23 B24 B26 B27

B28

B29

B30

B32

B19B20

B22 B25

B31
B18 Apartment 18 30.50sq.m. 36.60sq.m.

B19 Apartment 19 29.00sq.m. 34.80sq.m.

B20 Apartment 20 39.17sq.m. 47.00sq.m.

B21 Apartment 21 30.50sq.m. 36.60sq.m.

B22 Apartment 22 29.00sq.m. 34.80sq.m.

B23 Apartment 23 30.50sq.m. 36.60sq.m.

B24 Apartment 24 30.50sq.m. 36.60sq.m.

B25 Apartment 25 29.00sq.m. 34.80sq.m.

B26 Apartment 26 30.50sq.m. 36.60sq.m.

Apartment  Symbol Living area
sq.m

includ.parts

sq.m

Living area

of gross area

B17 Apartment 17 45.00sq.m. 54.00sq.m.

B27 Apartment 27 45.00sq.m. 54.00sq.m.

B28 Apartment 28 40.00sq.m. 48.00sq.m.

B29 Apartment 29 45.00sq.m. 54.00sq.m.

B30 Apartment 30 46.00sq.m. 55.20sq.m.

B31 Apartment 31 29.00sq.m. 34.80sq.m.

B32 Apartment 32 34.50sq.m. 41.40sq.m.

Plan at level 6.20


