

Symbol	Apartment	Living area sq.m	Living area includ.parts of gross area sq.m
B17	Apartment 17	45.00sq.m.	54.00sq.m.
B18	Apartment 18	30.50sq.m.	36.60sq.m.
B19	Apartment 19	29.00sq.m.	34.80sq.m.
B20	Apartment 20	39.17sq.m.	47.00sq.m.
B21	Apartment 21	30.50sq.m.	36.60sq.m.
B22	Apartment 22	29.00sq.m.	34.80sq.m.
B23	Apartment 23	30.50sq.m.	36.60sq.m.
B24	Apartment 24	30.50sq.m.	36.60sq.m.
B25	Apartment 25	29.00sq.m.	34.80sq.m.
B26	Apartment 26	30.50sq.m.	36.60sq.m.
B27	Apartment 27	45.00sq.m.	54.00sq.m.
B28	Apartment 28	40.00sq.m.	48.00sq.m.
B29	Apartment 29	45.00sq.m.	54.00sq.m.
B30	Apartment 30	46.00sq.m.	55.20sq.m.
B31	Apartment 31	29.00sq.m.	34.80sq.m.
B32	Apartment 32	34.50sq.m.	41.40sq.m.

Plan at level 6.20

